E L E K T R O S TAT I K    S TAT I C  C O N T R O L
 High performance electrostatic discharging
 Pulsed DC ionization technology for neutralization of wide-area
electrostatic charges over big distances without air assistance
 Two versions available:
SI100D – Version for high working distances
SI100S – Version for high transporting speeds
 Rate of feed (m/min):  SI100D up to 150/SI100S up to 1300

Bestellschlüssel   Ordering Example
S I100 D - 1000
Arbeitsbreite (mm)   Working width
Typ   Model
Wirklänge = Arbeitsbreite
Effective length = Working width
Lagerliste
Stock list
Das KIST + ESCHERICH Direktprogramm besteht aus
einer Vielzahl von Lagerprodukten. Wir garantieren
Ihnen eine schnellstmögliche Lieferung.
All products from the KIST + ESCHERICH stock program are
quickly available. We guarantee a fast delivery.
 Typenschlüssel    Arbeitsbreite   (mm) Artikel-Nr.
 Type Code Working width Item No.
 SI100D-0300 300 101356
 SI100D-0400 400 101357
 SI100D-0500 500 101358
 SI100D-0600 600 101359
 SI100D-0700 700 101360
 SI100D-0800 800 101361
 SI100D-0900 900 101362
 SI100D-1000 1000 101363
 SI100D-1500 1500 101364
  SI100D-1800 1800 101365
 SI100D-2000 2000 101366
 Typenschlüssel    Arbeitsbreite   (mm) Artikel-Nr.
 Type Code Working width Item No.
 SI100S-0150 150 101772
 SI100S-0200 200 101773
 SI100S-0250 250 101368
 SI100S-0300 300 101369
 SI100S-0400 400 101370
 SI100S-0500 500 101371
 SI100S-0600 600 101372
 SI100S-0700 700 101373
 SI100S-0800 800 101374
 SI100S-0900 900 101375
 SI100S-1000 1000 101376
 SI100S-1200 1200 101377
 SI100S-1500 1500 101378
 SI100S-2000 2000 101379
Hinweis: Technische Informationen s. Zubehör/Datenblatt
Advice: Technical information s. Accessory/Datasheet
Zubehör   Accessory
Lieferumfang   Scope of delivery